
STREET

HILL

WH
ITT

IE
R

DR

BALBOA                    BLVD

PA
RK

VIE
W 

    
    

    
    

    
CIR

(PVT)LATITUDE   CT

(PVT)
SEABIRD  CT

(PVT)

(PVT)

PA
RK

GL
EN

    
   C

IR

SEABIRD    CT

SANDFLOW
ER  CT

SEAMIST CIR

SUNDANCE
DRIVE

(PVT)

19TH

PARK

CREST

PA
RK

VI
ST

A
    

   C
IR

CT

AV
EN

UE

PARK

BO
WS

PR
ITE

 
 LN

RUN

CT

SPINNAKER

CATAMARAN

18TH                           STREET

CLIPPER

NANTUCKET       PL CA
PE

TO
WN

    
    

  C
IR

PE
NI

NS
UL

A  
    

    
    

   P
L

3
7
9
5
1 2 1

1
216 14 1012 8 6 4

3579

182022

11171921 15

1

11

3579151921 17

7 5 3 1 2 4 6 8 10

11

25
23
1921
17
15

27 18
16
14
12

20
30

2931 19
17
15
11

9
7
5
3

14
12

10
8

6
4

32
3435

33

³

0 50 100 150 200
Feet

1 i
nc

h =
 20

0 f
ee

t
Ad

dre
ss 

At
las

S03 S04
R03 R04
Q03 Q04 Q05

R04Feb 07, 2017


